JFL:

BEI7yhR—LU—Y

http://www. jfl-info.net/

[2005 7 31 12,00

936

3434

4144

KICK OFF

No. | OUT

ouT

No.

57
77

-
OO N PP O FP O Rk EFk OO

31| GK|GK| 31

13|DF|DF| 5
22| DF|DF| 13

14|MF|IMF| 16
26| MFIMF| 20
33| MF|MF| 23
10| FW|FW]| 11
15/ FW]FW| 19

A RPN DNDNDNPEPE OO Rk O

A

L

7
57

56

10
15

21| GK|GK| 21
32|DF|DF| 2

11|MF]FW| 32
19| FW]FW| 33

N

16
20
11

26
80
89

10
26
22

18 7

o
N A

13 10

N
o b~ O N
[N

o~ IN
O WMo O o~
o~ IN

ON I~ © b~ W

47
53
74

27
13

No.

55
72

83
89

FC

FC

FC
FC

33
19

33
19

33

10

32

19

33

FP

45:30(0:30)

49:29(4:29) 1:50:32




